13/05/24, 13:37

Classifica Campionato

10

1

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

PHOENIX CREW

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

REVOLUTION TEAM

ASD PIRANHA

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

Calendario2

Regionale Tris - Lombardia

Dal 05/05/2024 al 05/05/2024

Risultati aggiornati il: 12/05/2024 12:41:26

BOWLING

REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazione cat. A-B

ALESSANDRO DELCARMINE M/A

DENNIS LABASAN

MARCO REVIGLIO

ANDREA POZZI

CARLO ERARIO

THOMAS PATTI

MASSIMO LIGATO

SAMUEL DE LUCA

ANDREA LIGATO

RENATO FRASCHINI

GIOVANNI GAETA

FABRIZIO NAIMOLI

MASSIMO MARTINELLI

ANTONIO GARILLI

ALFIO GIUFFRIDA

ARIEL ARIOLA

RYAN SUSI

CLYTON HERNANDEZ

CALIN DICAN

ROBERTO TAGLIAVINI

MARCO INGA

SANTO PROVENZI

EZIO DI PIERRO

JEFFREY BANTA

MARCO CESARE PARAPINI

FABRIZIO BELLONI

ANTONIO CERALDI

ANDREA FERRARI

MANUEL FRUSCHERA

CHRISTIAN SOLDINI

DANIELE OGLIARI

DANIELE AGATE

ANGELO MAGGI

MAURIZIO TISO

ATTILIO FERRAZZI

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14448

M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/A
M/A
M/B 5
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/A
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5
M/B 5

193

184

216

224

180

180

191

238

193

176

137

209

155

168

174

197

195

165

159

199

198

145

168

170

166

202

182

184

148

131

171

181

227

225

238

202

181

186

154

246

154

201

176

182

224

169

195

190

161

170

184

249

181

173

192

182

143

258

176

180

165

195

220

179

168

204

170

235

198

229

165

140

205

223

178

191

206

221

167

180

180

213

137

162

200

201

174

157

232

193

213

163

183

213

151

140

207

155

209

238

226

267

181

181

191

222

174

200

223

204

182

194

166

215

216

208

180

216

176

165

181

225

186

146

145

174

165

189

182

224

167

833

817

891

771

712

676

9

744

755

747

797

856

334

744

356

759

787

730

691

824

757

730

695

807

712

803

706

739

747

703

693

801

691

208.25

204.25

228.75

222.75

192.75

178.00

169.00

227.75

186.00

188.75

186.75

199.25

214.00

167.00

186.00

178.00

189.75

196.75

182.50

172.75

206.00

189.25

182.50

173.75

201.75

178.00

200.75

176.50

184.75

186.75

175.75

173.25

200.25

172.75

2565

2374

2331

2299

2290

2276

2272

2232

2221

2189

2185

50

45

40

36

32

30

28

26

24

24

20

1/6


http://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=regolamento&id=14448
http://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classificacampionato&idcategoriatorneo=10&idcampionato=8&idregione=3&idsesso=1

13/05/24, 13:37

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

B.C. TATANKA

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. PUNTO GAME CITY

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

B.C. Brianteo
B.C. Brianteo

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963
Mi

MARCO ZORZAN

ANTONIO CASALINUOVO

EMANUELE FRONTINI

MICHELE MERINOS

GRAZIANO GIAVERI

GIANLUCA CASELLI

DENIS FACHINETTI

HERMINIO ALEJANDRO

ALIN CONSTANTIN
DUMITRESCU

SILVANO ANDRIGO

ROBERTO ORLANDO

PAOLO VILLA

EDOARDO CERI

LORENZO ORSINI

FRANCO OLINI

GIOVANNI CAFARO

ALESSANDRO ROSSI

DUILIO DI MAURO

SIMONE FARINELLI

MARK JOSEPH NOLASCO

BRIAN GUERZONI

MARVIN GALE' NOLASCO

MICHAEL NOLASCO

ENZO ZUCCHINELLI

EUGENIO GRIECO

ALESSANDRO CILLO

ENRICO BUZZI

LORENZO ANCONA

FABRIZIO LATINO

LUIGI BRUNATI

ANTONIO PRESTA

GIUSEPPE LAMBERTI

MATTEO PULLARA

FRANCESCO GUARIENTI

GIORGIO BAIGUERA

UMBERTO STANGA

EDOARDO BOSSI

RICHARD LISSONI

MARCO GALOSSINI

MICHAEL NOLASCO

ATTILIO FERRAZZI

ARIEL ARIOLA

LUIGI BRUNATI

MATTEO PULLARA

ANTONIO GARILLI

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14448

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/A

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/A

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

M/B

Calendario2
202
5 165
5 168
5 205
5 153
5 165
5 172
5 144
5 174
5 178
5 197
5 196
5 165
5 171
5 186
5 148
5 162
5 171
158
184
5 195
5
5 170
5 158
5 180
5 213
5 157
5 159
5 142
5 168
5 185
5
5 152
5 188
5 147
5 169
5 154
173
5 194
5 142
5 198
5
5 186
5

212

172

181

175

171

190

155

148

168

166

173

183

182

137

180

169

168

168

144

173

149

150

204

173

162

140

184

177

151

178

181

172

155

127

181

183

169

139

191

130

222

134

155

202

140

176

160

195

236

214

169

137

150

159

179

202

173

178

134

140

185

166

162

162

129

183

150

188

160

145

176

158

140

172

126

174

165

129

203

150

168

170

191

200

163

160

145

173

226

148

195

134

152

220

205

157

188

191

215

181

237

149

184

189

191

183

181

206

168

129

157

206

126

182

135

191

206

149

162

160

804

661

715

802

647

711

652

680

824

726

754

670

669

707

770

696

7"

728

651

678

786

655

728

724

715

683

694

329

733

71

284

686

744

588

670

616

721

754

579

399

375

326

320

201.00

165.25

178.75

200.50

161.75

177.75

163.00

170.00

206.00

181.50

188.50

167.50

167.25

176.75

192.50

174.00

177.75

182.00

162.75

169.50

196.50

163.75

182.00

181.00

178.75

170.75

173.50

164.50

183.25

177.75

142.00

171.50

186.00

147.00

167.50

154.00

180.25

188.50

144.75

199.50

187.50

163.00

160.00

2180

2160

2156

2150

2146

2135

2115

2107

2092

2057

2018

2007

754

579

399

375

326

320

20

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

14
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Classifica Campionato

10

11

12

13

14

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

ASD PIRANHA

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Team Play Up Milano

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

B.C. Nerviano

PHOENIX CREW

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

B.C. Nerviano

PHOENIX CREW

Calendario2

Qualificazione cat. C - D

JOHN FRANCES LACSINA

MATTEO TUMAMBING

MARK ANGELO VERGARA

MAURIZIO GRAZIANI

MIRKO NICOLA MANINI

ALESSANDRO RE

FABIO CHEMELLO

GIUSEPPE GRITTI

GIUSEPPE PETITTI

MICHELE DENARO

DANIELE MAGISTRONI

ANDREA SCUDERI

LOPE MEYNARDO ONDO

GERALD PEREZ

RANDOLFO PENA

PALMIRO FALCHI

GIANPIETRO VESCOVI

GENNARO ESPOSITO
FARAONE

GEORGE KATIGBAK
GARDIOLA

JUVEN HERNANDEZ

PEDRO EDGARDO MAGSINO

STEFANO HERNANDEZ

GODOFREDO MARAMOT

GIANPIERO NOTARNICOLA

ALESSANDRO CASCARANO

SAVINO CARBONE

SERGIO PASSERI

MARCO LACANNA

MASSIMO MAURI

STEFANO CASATI

RODEL CARINGAL

RONALDO DE CASTRO

DANILO MENDOZA

ROMEO REGINO

APOLLO CARPIO

AMEN JR RUPERTO

LUCIANO RADAELLI

DIMITRIS TSIKOUDIS

CRISTIANO NOVI

ARMANDO PINATO

RICCARDO MARZORATI

DAVIDE DITOMMASO

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14448

M/D

m/C

M/D

M/C

Mm/C

M/C

m/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/C

Mm/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/C

M/C

Mm/C

M/C

M/D

M/D

m/C

M/C

M/D

M/C

M/D

M/D

M/C

m/c

M/C

M/C

m/c

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

5 150
180
5 187
206
183
220
149
5 187
5 190
5 165
194
185
5 171
5 169
5 181
190
166
175
177
178
175
180
5 154
5 161
166
170
5 184
231
5 182
5 124
199
170
144
169
226
5 164
5 144
5 174
5 190
5 187
5 138
5 183

186

164

190

204

186

165

248

165

151

160

178

183

167

196

198

234

175

190

158

167

189

155

140

159

199

150

147

143

138

170

195

156

191

146

220

127

138

192

159

159

166

178

21

152

223

198

175

213

178

158

185

181

179

203

202

158

136

171

156

161

176

156

178

169

188

152

188

141

134

192

162

162

163

153

170

168

149

155

152

177

182

206

123

135

212

190

212

179

192

172

181

180

221

190

204

164

191

159

155

214

174

126

154

222

196

199

182

223

214

149

185

154

169

178

166

166

170

161

168

164

153

177

125

160

159

167

779

686

832

787

736

770

756

710

767

716

755

735

751

702

690

809

671

652

665

723

738

703

684

715

767

610

670

720

671

654

723

645

675

644

763

630

607

740

676

732

606

683

194.75

171.50

208.00

196.75

184.00

192.50

189.00

177.50

191.75

179.00

188.75

183.75

187.75

175.50

172.50

202.25

167.75

163.00

166.25

180.75

184.50

175.75

171.00

178.75

191.75

152.50

167.50

180.00

167.75

163.50

180.75

161.25

168.75

161.00

190.75

157.50

151.75

185.00

169.00

183.00

151.50

170.75

2297

2293

2233

2206

2143

2132

2126

2102

2047

2045

2043

2037

2023

2021

50

45

40

36

32

30

28

26

24

24

20

20

18

18
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Nerviano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

REVOLUTION TEAM

PHOENIX CREW

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

B.C. TATANKA

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

PAULINO CABRAL
JUAN REYES

DENIS REGOROSO
DANIELE MANTOVANI
GIANLUCA GOFFI
PAOLO PARATI
ALESSANDRO BELLONI
VALERIO MASTRI
GIUSEPPE PITARO
ROBERTO ORLANDINI
PASQUALE MAIOLI
GIANFRANCO MAURI
JEFF KORONEL
BENVENUTO TERUZZI
DOMENICO GATI
GABRIELE ARMICI
GABRIELE TARAMELLI
MARIO TAGLIANETTI
GIORDAN MASSARO
UMBERTO SANTIMONE
FRANCESCO PARISI
BRUNELLO GOVI
TAMIRAT VERGA
LUIGI RINO BOSSI
PAOLO ARUS CANIATTI
MARCO CODENA
DAVIDE VERCELLI
MAURIZIO BIZZO
ALESSANDRO GAROTA
ANDREA GALLI
MORENO DELL'ORTO
ROBERTO REDAELLI
ALFREDO AMENTA
FABRIZIO MARUFFI
SERGIO BERARDO
GIANLUCA CITTERIO
GIUSEPPE SIANO
DOMENICO GABRIELE
LUCA GERVASONI
CIRO FABRIZIO
WILLIAM GRANA

DEE JAYSON CABAYA
VITTORIO BARILE
MARCO MINEO
DARIO BERTO
CLAUDIO SIMETTI

MAURIZIO CORRIDORI

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14448

M/C

M/C

m/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

m/c

m/C

M/C

M/D

M/C

M/D

Mm/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

Mm/C

Mm/c

M/C

M/C

m/C

M/C

M/D

M/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/C

M/D

Mm/c

M/C

M/C

M/C

M/C

M/D

M/D

M/C

Mm/C

M/C

M/C

Mm/C

M/C

M/D

m/C

M/D

Calendario2
183
187
166
5
5 194
5 141
5 191
138
169
164
5 166
171
5 115
130
5 169
5 163
5 168
144
163
193
207
143
151
5 125
135
5 153
5 156
5 161
5
188
5 133
159
149
158
107
154
5 137
5 178
119
131
139
147
160
125
5 14
127
5 140

175

149

179

173

133

180

145

176

194

194

138

175

133

129

169

182

212

145

155

218

145

161

126

162

153

160

170

186

172

154

224

194

151

146

147

146

146

169

178

138

149

185

125

144

171

181

186

174

130

139

207

161

149

168

190

159

190

212

199

214

137

155

212

169

155

169

168

176

181

165

160

165

164

159

171

165

166

157

171

177

159

M1

158

171

200

153

161

134

203

159

157

159

118

155

166

141

176

194

157

170

142

132

156

172

96

168

123

152

129

154

144

176

198

185

153

155

143

167

120

152

186

133

146

155

182

173

170

133

142

126

1M1

138

154

696

681

637

672

599

739

620

688

683

740

610

632

631

689

662

675

634

672

646

734

601

656

645

663

644

651

341

318

705

604

645

690

704

548

617

636

685

549

619

658

618

604

597

504

612

644

174.00

170.25

159.25

168.00

149.75

184.75

155.00

172.00

170.75

185.00

152.50

158.00

157.75

172.25

165.50

168.75

158.50

168.00

161.50

183.50

150.25

164.00

161.25

165.75

161.00

162.75

170.50

159.00

176.25

151.00

161.25

172.50

176.00

137.00

154.25

159.00

171.25

137.25

154.75

164.50

154.50

151.00

149.25

126.00

153.00

161.00

2014

2010

1991

1982

1982

1981

1981

1964

1954

1954

1942

1938

1826

1819

1760

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12
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30

31

32

33

34

35

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
Rainbowl

Rainbowl

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Mi

Classifica Campionato

1

10

1

12

13

PHOENIX CREW

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

REVOLUTION TEAM

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Mi

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Split Varese

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Team Play Up Milano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

MARCO MASETTI

DANIELE MANTOVANI

NICOLA COSIO

RINALDO BERTOLETTI

MAURIZIO BIZZO

ALESSANDRO GAROTA

M/C

M/D

m/C

M/D

M/D

M/D

Calendario2
136
5 136
158
5 119
5
5 128

182

119

172

122

155

Qualificazione Femminile

STEFANIA REDUZZI

CAROLA TAGLIANETTI

CARMELA FURLAN

NIEVA RODIL

ROWENA RAGO

GIADA CORONA

LUCIA ZANTONINI

ANA MARIA ABANTE

PRECEDES CABRAL

NORA HERNANDEZ

MARIA CITADEL ALCANTARA

ALESSANDRA SPAGNUOLO

MARTINA GAGLIO

ELENAARRIU

SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL

ALICE CODENA

GIULIAPOZZOLI

CRISELE ARIOLA

DORIANA MARCONI

MONICA BIANCHI

GRAZIA LOCATELLI

KATHERINE CANTOS

AMADEA PENA

GILDA CONCEPCION

ISABELLA PIGNATARO

CORAZON DE AMOR

ZENETTE PITEL

ROBERTA BUZZI

CZARINA MAY NAVALES

WILMA MATULIN

MARZIA RIZZO

ELEN FACHERIS

GIULIA SCANTAMBURLO

MA ROSELLE MANABAT

CYNDY DE CASTRO

SHARON TAMAYO

ROBERTA SEGALLA

CLAUDIA FINOTTI

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14448

FIC

F/C

F/D

FIC

F/D

FIA

F/B

F/D

FIC

F/D

F/C

F/C

F/C

F/B

F/A

F/C

FIC

F/B

F/B

F/B

F/B

FIC

F/D

F/C

F/D

F/D

FIC

F/IC

F/D

F/D

F/IA

F/B

F/A

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

FIC

10

10

15

10

15

15

10

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

15

10

15

15

10

10

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

178

188

141

149

125

161

143

117

137

145

153

208

156

158

212

182

122

156

168

164

181

156

152

176

163

145

176

147

169

147

178

190

158

140

173

180

154

149

160

213

156

192

185

175

170

169

144

129

190

144

171

132

209

157

182

181

156

164

202

123

146

142

130

167

166

154

127

200

144

148

115

133

133

129

168

164

176

170

178

130

165

173

186

143

184

170

205

187

169

183

158

223

164

157

153

133

152

149

132

144

204

180

196

147

158

158

136

175

168

162

146

127

144

197

165

170

179

172

210

143

114

155

167

176

179

174

158

200

200

151

21

104

191

152

147

181

191

146

225

190

158

164

175

148

168

175

144

135

146

146

175

144

224

199

225

138

169

139

170

159

666

655

651

505

330

293

718

803

679

739

698

741

720

666

715

596

797

708

671

644

783

658

721

696

634

656

782

647

722

680

655

665

729

623

706

719

708

703

625

615

732

673

722

691

166.50

163.75

162.75

126.25

165.00

146.50

179.50

200.75

169.75

184.75

174.50

185.25

180.00

166.50

178.75

149.00

199.25

177.00

167.75

161.00

195.75

164.50

180.25

174.00

158.50

164.00

195.50

161.75

180.50

170.00

163.75

166.25

182.25

155.75

176.50

179.75

177.00

175.75

156.25

153.75

183.00

168.25

180.50

172.75

666

655

651

505

330

293

2200

2178

2101

2101

2098

2075

2072

2049

2049

2048

2036

2020

2019

50

45

40

36

32

30

28

26

24

24

20

20

18
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Mi

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Mi

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Mi
PHOENIX CREW
ASD PIRANHA

PHOENIX CREW

NELLY SALA

CARMEN SECCHI

EDYTA SKORUS

PAMELA PROVENZI

GEMALYN JOY BAGUSO

AILEEN DE CASTRO

ZENAIDA IGNACIO

PAULINA BOGUMIL

MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ

VIRGINIA ZICA

MA.WILLYN TUGBO

NANCY HERNANDEZ

MARIA CRIS ROMAN

NICOLETTA MANENTI

MARCELLA CLAQOTI

MARIVIC CRUZAT

CHIARA TRESOLDI

TATIANA GRIECI

VIVIANA LAMPERTI

FEDERICA BAUTISTA

ESTER REMOLAR SANO

LIZA FUNDAN

MEME' MOLLICA

TIZIANA REDUZZI

MICHELA MARONI

RITA SCARPELLA

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14448

F/D

F/B

FIA

F/A

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

FIC

F/B

F/C

F/D

F/B

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/D

F/C

F/D

F/D

F/D

Calendario2
15 138
5 166
176
179
15 128
15 126
15 170
15 137
15 147
15 164
15 142
15 155
10 129
5 150
10 141
15 130
5 142
15 172
15 109
15 129
15 137
15 104
10 142
15 136
15 113
15 130

134

196

174

125

160

142

144

136

21

122

145

144

141

112

125

141

108

174

158

167

156

146

155

136

120

123

146

169

165

171

173

125

149

133

160

168

173

138

138

164

183

151

152

136

160

101

147

136

150

114

161

121

128

143

144

173

126

150

188

96

151

126

171

149

142

207

132

170

181

124

156

155

165

123

144

147

127

142

606

694

659

648

647

603

7"

562

729

640

691

646

590

653

621

652

603

666

643

612

665

569

631

593

581

576

151.50

173.50

164.75

162.00

161.75

150.75

177.75

140.50

182.25

160.00

172.75

161.50

147.50

163.25

155.25

163.00

150.75

166.50

160.75

153.00

166.25

142.25

157.75

148.25

145.25

144.00

2001

1961

1931

1927

1926

1912

1846

631

593

581

576

18

17

17

16

16

15

15
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